Project YED Parent Satisfaction Survey with Average Response Ratings

Please answer these questions, which should take about 10 to 20 minutes, to help evaluate
and improve this program. Do not put your name on the paper. Your answers will be grouped
with those of other parents and summarized by a researcher for a report to the teachers. Your
answers will not be connected with you personally. When you are finished, put your
questionnaire in the large envelop that will be sealed and mailed to the researcher. Your
participation is voluntary. If you do not wish to participate, you may stop at any time.

1. How many years old is your child who is participating in the after school or summer program
provided by Northwest Family Services at your child’s middle school? If more than one child is
participating, then answer with respect to the oldest child.

Younger than 10 yearsold 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Older than 16
years old

Average 12.82

Standard Deviation (SD) 0.61

2. Is your child who is participating in the after school or summer program provided by
Northwest Family Services at your child’s middle school a boy or a girl? 1f more than one child
IS participating, then answer with respect to the oldest child. 1) Girl (2) Boy

13 GIRLS

13 BOYS

4 MISSING

3. Are you male or female? (1) Female (2) Male
6 MEN
24 WOMEN

4. What is your age? years old
Average 35.88
SD 5.76

5. Is your ethnic background Hispanic or Latino? (1) Yes (2) No
93% Latino

6. What is your racial background?
(1) American Indian and Alaska Native.
(2) White.
(3) Black or African American.
(4) Asian.
(5) Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander.
(6) Other.
(7) Two or more races.



6.67% White

3.33% African American
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific
6.67% Islander
6.67% Other
33.33% Two or more races
43.33% Did not mark any of the response options.

7. Has this program helped you find ways to help your child get a good education?
(1) Not helpful at all
(2) Not very helpful
(3) Somewhat helpful
(4) Quite helpful
(5) Extremely helpful
Average 4.07
SD 0.58

8. Has this program helped you find ways to help your child to develop skills that will help your
child get a good job in the future?
(1) Not helpful at all
(2) Not very helpful
(3) Somewhat helpful
(4) Quite helpful
(5) Extremely helpful
Average 4.00
SD 0.53

9. Has this program helped you find ways to help your child to prepare for future marriage and
family life?
(1) Not helpful at all
(2) Not very helpful
(3) Somewhat helpful
(4) Quite helpful
(5) Extremely helpful
Average 4.14
SD 0.58
10. Has this program helped you to feel confident in your ability to teach your child what is right
and wrong in sexual behavior?
(1) Not helpful at all
(2) Not very helpful
(3) Somewhat helpful
(4) Quite helpful
(5) Extremely helpful
Average 4.13
SD 0.57



Do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

11. Before this program, 1 used to feel more uncomfortable about talking about sex with my child
than | do now.

(1) Strongly disagree

(2) Disagree

(3) Not sure

(4) Agree

(5) Strongly agree
Average 3.63
SD 1.33

12. This program has helped me to set firm and clear dating guidelines for my child.
(1) Strongly disagree
(2) Disagree
(3) Not sure

(4) Agree

(5) Strongly agree
Average 4.14
SD 0.69

13. This program has helped me to communicate calmly with my child even when we do not
agree.

(1) Strongly disagree

(2) Disagree

(3) Not sure

(4) Agree

(5) Strongly agree
Average 421
SD 0.62

14. How closely do your values and beliefs agree with those of your child?

(1) Disagree almost completely
(2) Disagree on most things
(3) Not sure
(4) Agree on most things
(5) Agree almost completely

Average 4.10

SD 0.62

15. My child and | have a lot in common.
(1) Strongly disagree
(2) Disagree
(3) Not sure
(4) Agree



(5) Strongly agree
Average 3.93
SD 0.70

16. This program has helped me to have fun with my child.
(1) Strongly disagree
(2) Disagree
(3) Not sure

(4) Agree

(5) Strongly agree
Average 4.24
SD 0.51

17. This program has helped me to make time for serious discussions with my child.
(1) Strongly disagree
(2) Disagree
(3) Not sure

(4) Agree

(5) Strongly agree
Average 421
SD 0.57

18. This program has helped me to feel close to my child.
(1) Strongly disagree
(2) Disagree
(3) Not sure

(4) Agree

(5) Strongly agree
Average 4.38
SD 0.68

19. | feel that this program has helped me and my child respect each other.
(1) Strongly disagree
(2) Disagree
(3) Not sure

(4) Agree

(5) Strongly agree
Average 432
SD 0.77

20. This program has helped me to make rules that will help my child.
(1) Strongly disagree
(2) Disagree
(3) Not sure
(4) Agree
(5) Strongly agree



Average 4.21
SD 0.69

21. This program has helped me set limits to protect my child from serious problem behaviors.
(1) Strongly disagree
(2) Disagree
(3) Not sure

(4) Agree

(5) Strongly agree
Average 4.36
SD 0.49

22. This program has helped me find ways to help my child cope with cultural shock or
multicultural issues.

(1) Strongly disagree

(2) Disagree

(3) Not sure

(4) Agree

(5) Strongly agree
Average 4.29
SD 0.60

23. This program has helped me to use positive methods in managing my child’s behavior.
(1) Strongly disagree
(2) Disagree (3) Notsure (4) Agree (5) Strongly agree
Average 4.25
SD 0.52

24. This program has helped find ways to teach my child to appreciate our culture.
(1) Strongly disagree
(2) Disagree
(3) Not sure

(4) Agree

(5) Strongly agree
Average 4.39
SD 0.57

25. This program has helped me to encourage my child to make healthy choices.
(1) Strongly disagree
(2) Disagree
(3) Not sure
(4) Agree
(5) Strongly agree

Average 4.36

SD 0.56



Rate your experience with the following statement about the teacher:

Strongly Not Strongly
disagree Disagree sure  Agree Agree
26. Knew the subject well 1 2 3 4 5
Average 4.63
SD 0.49

27. Made the class interesting
Average 4,73
SD 0.53

28. Gave everyday examples
Average 4.60
SD 0.58

29. Has opinions | respect
Average 4.60
SD 0.50

30. Was trustworthy
Average 472
SD 0.54




